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YOUR PRODUCT CHOICE:

Product Volume Minimum Unit price incl. VAT*

Cuvée de l’Ecusson Brut 1.5 l 1 bottles 21.29 €

75 cl 6 bottles 10.49 €

37.5 cl 12 bottles 5.60 €

20 cl 24 bottles 3.00 €

Cuvée de l’Ecusson Rosé 75 cl 6 bottles 10.49 €

20 cl 24 bottles 3.00 €

Sélection Brut 75 cl 6 bottles 8.75 €

37.5 cl 12 bottles 4.74 €

Sélection Demi-Sec 75 cl 6 bottles 8.75 €

37.5 cl 12 bottles 4.74 €

Cuvée Réservée Chardonnay 75 cl 6 bottles 9.90 €

Royal Cassis 75 cl 6 bottles 8.99 €

20 cl 24 bottles 3.00 €

Royal Pêche 75 cl 6 bottles 8.99 €

20 cl 24 bottles 3.00 €

PRICES FOR PERSONALISED LABELS:

1.5 l 1.00 € per label or 5.00 € for a single label

75 cl, 37.5 cl or 20 cl 0.50 € per label

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Minimum order per bottle volume : 24 x 20 cl, 12 x 37.5 cl 12 x 75 cl, 1 x 1.5 l

Discounts on products :
- 5% for orders over 200 € (incl. VAT)
- 7.5% for orders over 300 € (incl. VAT)
- 10% for orders over 500 €  (incl. VAT)

Delivery time: +/- 3 weeks. Free shipping in Luxembourg for orders over 200 € incl. 
VAT.  Shipping costs of 10 € for every order under 200 € incl. VAT. If you would like to 
place an order for more than 200 bottles, please contact us for a personalised offer.

*All our prices are subject to change.
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Michelle et Alex
11.05.2018

Mimi
&

Yan
14.02.2007

Molly
and Mike

02.12.2019

Jessica & Remko
13.07.2011

Elisabeth
and

Gêrome

Karl & Marc
11.05.2018

Paline 
et 

Jean-Paul
23.03.2018

16.02.2006

Melissa
und
Jacob

29.01.2014

Carole & Quentin

Kristina 
&

Filip
4.6.2018

MA1 MA2

MA3 MA4

MA5 MA6

MA7

MA9

MA8

MA10

WEDDING

MA1 MA2

MA3

MA5

MA7

MA4

MA6

MA8
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Name Surname

01.01.2001

Name
Surname
01.01.2001

cuvée spéciale communion

Communion 01.01.2001

Name Surname

Cuvée Spéciale Communion

01 january 2001
Name Surname
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BA1 BA2
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BA6

BA8
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happy new year

Joyeux  Noël 
et  

Bonne  Année

Joyeux Noël
Cheers!

Best Wishes

congratulations 
for your retirement

ATTENTION

CODING

Félicitations

FF1 FF2

FF3 FF4

FF5 FF6

FF7 FF8
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MISCELLANEOUS

FF1 FF2

FF3

FF5

FF7

FF4

FF6
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